Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-30 June 2017
wjtinuimevsailaaa/ Tyfdusasu-ana  dszanfudl 1-30 fqunau 2560

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ANUIUPY
Yuil 1aal woad | tusSaad da/5ud 5013 Receipt/me3U | Exp./s78378 [Cash on Hand
Balance on May 2017 15,615.44 15,615.44
ganaANLAaUNgEAAN 2560
02311 [Aanvudy  auadysal(&la) [Sudusadidiunaviinuiaui  142/97 1,000.00 16,615.44
1/lun/17 2938 a - "
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/97
02314 |qauldauifiau 3ala SuduaAdIuNRITNULRUTA  142/128 1,000.00 17,615.44
1/lun/17 2939 a - "
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/128
02315 [BHw duludBufinuciud wised [Suduaasdiunantihuead 142/131 1,000.00 18,615.44
1/lun/17 2942 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/131
02317 |pouviaving  3aiadu Sudusunuvudannauniiny  142/187 1,800.00 20,415.44
2/Jun/17 2944 k =
Khun.Thongtip Richardson Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
02318 |mounading  Fasadu Suduaaandadsuinuaui  142/187 200.00 20,615.44
2/lun/17 2945 b — -
Khun.Thongtip Richardson Interest income
POOL SERVICE AQuasyINein  (IlaunaraaN) 7,000.00 13,615.44
2/Jun/17 2946 8
Cleaning Pool service
Adudiss  Funa ﬂ'ﬂeju.m (\HaungraiAu) 2,000.00 11,615.44
3/Jun/17 2947 4
N kce service
AMUIUNT  Bl2eN9dA @ mMﬁu‘lumﬂﬁuvmﬁmm‘aﬂszmu\numoqﬂm:nﬁums 1,500.00 10,115.44
3/Jun/17 2948 6
f \ Travelling expenses
sndng 2 V Suduaadtinsyys 17y 250.00 10,365.44
3/Jun/17 2949 |
(042-042)
02322 |AOAUIRAUIA MU SudusaAdIuNRINULRUTA  142/162 1,000.00 11,365.44
6/Jun/17 2953 a - - -
Khun.Nualanong Sriwattana Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/162
02323 |AauIAUN WIURYNT SuduaAdIuNRINULRUTA  142/168 2,000.00 13,365.44
6/Jun/17 2954 a - - -
Khun.Jintana Promsamut Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/168
02324 |U3EN AUUAY.LaY. la-AUNW SuduaARIUARTNULRUT  142/88 2,000.00 15,365.44
6/Jun/17 2955 a - "
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/88
02325 [uU3¥w e aasha A1de  [Sudusadidiunatviinuiaui  142/104 1,000.00 16,365.44
6/Jun/17 2956 a - "
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/104
02326 |1U3¥w &asas  A1dRe SuduIardIunaThuRaA  142/119 1,000.00 17,365.44
6/Jun/17 2957 a - "
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/119
02327 |aauhdu  Fnand Sududaddiunatvinuaud  142/86 2,000.00 19,365.44
6/Jun/17 2958 a

Khun.Bouatan Rakchart

Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/86

1/5



http://www.pattayaphase2.com/map/2947.jpg�
http://www.pattayaphase2.com/map/2946.jpg�

Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-30 June 2017
wjtinuimevsailaaa/ Tyfdusasu-ana  dszanfudl 1-30 fqunau 2560

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ANUIUPY
Yuil 1aal woad | tusSaad da/5ud 5013 Receipt/me3U | Exp./s78378 [Cash on Hand
02329 [Amudey  ualde Suduaaddiunatvinuaud  142/174 6,000.00 25,365.44
7/)un/17 2959 a " "
Khun.Samran Saetang Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/174
02330 [(mauiAasd  1ngun SuduaaAdiunatvinuaad  142/101 3,000.00 28,365.44
7/)un/17 2960 a " -
Khun.Chukrate Kosuma Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/101
02331 |[padwa fnla FuduaaAdiunarstinueuin  142/67 1,000.00 29,365.44
7/lun/17 2961 a = = =
Khun.Amnat Suksai Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/67
Asilsean Aninsgih+Asnns 545.00 | 28,820.44
7/Jun/17 2962 1 — -
E— The Provincial Waterworks Authority Water Supplies
02332 |qeougsd @5 fuduandIuNANTNUIRUTA  142/82 1,000.00 29,820.44
8/Jun/17 2963 a " -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/82
WA Taed 1n3TuATauINTIASONAX 94.00 | 29,726.44
8/lun/17 2964 10
1B hausnaivsy e @ 40.00 [ 29,686.44
9/Jun/17 2965 11 >
ater
02333 |Aaubigiaun oo /\%@uammmunmqﬁmmwﬁ 142/68 3,000.00 32,686.44
9/lun/17 2966 a = = =
Khun.Tinna Aungsang Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/68
Sunnazasdineda dudsalauulinsyys 1,000.00 | 31,686.44
11/Jun/17 2967 10 n
Batteries 100
57ulihay Hinnaeanugin 16w 85.00 31,601.44
11/Jun/17 2968 10
weylan  daebgui Aaufliluliianutinu - Watna2, Arauaaslulinve 4,400.00 27,201.44
12/lun/17 2969 5
Mr.Boonhome Satsukying Special garbage collection
a2 Sudusdadliasyys 1%y 250.00 27,451.44
12/Jun/17 2970 | (023-043)
annauladia faaly Ty 391.00 27,060.44
14/)un/17 2974 3
DRAGONHISPEED
annauldsia faang Tangmo U3N15 Hosting 10 GB 500.00 26,560.44
14/)un/17 2975 3
DRAGONHISPEED
WEn @ae #deaa iadda wl8au  Power Supply 5,000.00 | 21,560.44
14/)un/17 2976 13

AJK Digital network
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-30 June 2017

wythuinensailaaa/ Ty ddu

aa%u-3ne Uszaniudl 1-30 fiquieu 2560

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ANUIUPY
Judi i wnadt | luaaui fa/5udn Tag Receipt/s1e5U | Exp./3181308 |Cash on Hand
Suaraanans Aaaanans 20.00 21,540.44
15/Jun/17 2977 15
Aaonssel  fuendu AsINTnuaanila 3,750.00 17,790.44
15/Jun/17 2978 9 n . "
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Oil backboard wage tax office
02337 |AaugAasn ludfagd FuduaaAdiunarviinuean  142/105 2,000.00 19,790.44
15/Jun/17 2979 a
Khun.Sujitra Naichaiyaphum Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/105
57ulihay aaLdeu,nsyanelinn1lus 94.00 19,696.44
15/Jun/17 2980 11
N Jenuudeles dde |avuasidnuia3 100.00 19,596.44
15/Jun/17 2981 10
02338 |Aauaunasal  AadEATY fuRuAnAAIUNATNURLTA  142/176 4,000.00 23,596.44
15/Jun/17 2982 a
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/176
02339 |AaunaEAN W RFUE 51 Buaardiunaretinuaui 142/159 2,000.00 25,596.44
16/Jun/17 2983 a - ~ " -
Khun.Kulthida Chartrum O %Recmpt for Maintenance Fee 142/159
02340 |AaugIsTWN nsaufla SuduaAdIuNRINULRUTA  142/156 1,000.00 26,596.44
18/Jun/17 2984 a 3
Khun.Suwanna K{ bmni Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/156
02341 [AouBenAFS AsVimwd Suduaaddiunartinuaui  142/107 1,000.00 27,596.44
18/Jun/17 2985 a
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/107
131¥n  nsduleasiiia Aduteasiin+Ausns 656.00 26,940.44
19/Jun/17 2986 3 -
True internet Internet cost+ service charge
151 e udada A Tnsdnriaanfla+Arusnng 127.00 | 26,813.44
19/Jun/17 2987 3
Mobile cost + service charge
02342 |ALANTITION (2 [opT] SuduaAIdIuNRINULRUTA  142/181 1,000.00 27,813.44
19/Jun/17 2988 a
Khun.Patarawan Mcadam Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/181
AUIANTNTILNN B o v : 50,000.00 77,813.44
18/Jun/17 ) aaududgaaanannsuAs(tialidrsasang)
Withdrawal for payment
fifnanumananuaiiia ALAuey 5,000.00 72,813.44
20/Jun/17 2991 5
Garbage fee
1w e fdeaa e fnevglvi(unaan) 35,900.00 36,913.44
20/Jun/17 2992 13 —
AJK Digital network
02343 |paudinsié  fialma SuduaAdIUNRTNULRUTA  142/172 1,000.00 37,913.44
20/Jun/17 2993 a

Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/172
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-30 June 2017
wjtinuimevsailaaa/ Tyfdusasu-ana  dszanfudl 1-30 fqunau 2560

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ANUIUPY
Yuil 1aal woad | tusSaad da/5ud 5013 Receipt/me3U | Exp./s78378 [Cash on Hand
sngna 2 Suduaadtinsyys 17y 250.00 38,163.44
20/Jun/17 2994 |
(045-045)
02344 |paurfiaula Wsniu Suduaaddiunatvinuaud  142/186 2,000.00 40,163.44
20/Jun/17 2995 a
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/186
02345 |10 wim Wnen Ade SuduaAIdIUNRTNULRUT  142/66 3,000.00 43,163.44
20/Jun/17 2996 a
Mac Pattaya Company Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/66
02346 |Aaulhu@s Aulau SuduaAIRIUNRTNULRUT  142/69 3,000.00 46,163.44
20/Jun/17 2997 a — .
Khun.Pansiri Konjen Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/69
02349 |Aawafien WIHAUT SudusaAIdIuNRINULRUTA  142/163 3,000.00 49,163.44
22/Jun/17 2999 a =
Khun.Wanida Phongpamorn a ‘ Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/163
s lWih&iugiinne @)ﬂ Wi+Au5n1s 11,314.00 37,849.44
23/Jun/17 3000 2
@ Electrical bill+ service charge
02351 |AauunInsal & | SudusaAdIunRWTNULRATA  142/141 3,000.00 40,849.44
26/Jun/17 3002 a
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/141
57udilhag Aalnsalausiuliininanauswin 2 du 100.00 40,749.44
27/Jun/17 3003 10
Gardener tools
viEniiasdanlnanasilaisdu mﬁ']ﬁuéfmmﬁ'l 200.00 40,549.44
27/Jun/17 3004 10 =
Gasoline
FUIAITATILNN Asssuilan  aanauaivi/wdsudiateyd/aodu 100.00 | 40,449.44
27/Jun/17 3005 7
02352 |qauldauifiau 3aay SudusaAdIunRINULRUTA  142/128 2,000.00 42,449.44
28/Jun/17 3006 a
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/128
02354 |meugulwdu  auzde Suduaadidiunarviinuiaui  142/95 3,000.00 45,449.44
28/Jun/17 3008 a
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/95
s 2 Suduaadtinsyys 17y 250.00 45,699.44
29/Jun/17 3009 |
(046-046)
02355 |paueBuia tWaudly SuduaAdIunRINULRAA  142/110 2,000.00 47,699.44
29/Jun/17 3010 a
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/110
02356 |paudagn  laadian SudusaAdIunRINULRUA  142/133 1,000.00 48,699.44
29/Jun/17 3011 a

Khun.Kanya Noikhampha

Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/133

4/s



http://www.pattayaphase2.com/map/3005.jpg�
http://www.pattayaphase2.com/map/3004.jpg�
http://www.pattayaphase2.com/map/3003.jpg�
http://www.pattayaphase2.com/map/3000.jpg�

Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-30 June 2017
wjtinuimevsailaaa/ Tyfdusasu-ana  dszanfudl 1-30 fqunau 2560

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ANUIUPY
Yuil 1aal woad | tusSaad da/5ud 5013 Receipt/me3U | Exp./s78378 [Cash on Hand
Aauauad  Liand ALs9+aaY  vinanesda.,lsee,uaaraunia 3 ues 1,000.00 47,699.44
29/Jun/17 3012 13
02357 |moudfl ufud Suduaaddiunarvtinuiaui  142/108 1,000.00 48,699.44
29/Jun/17 3013 a
Khun.Sunee Kayandee Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/108
LN R EREIL] Asauntiu 1 Yuase 9,000.00 39,699.44
29/Jun/17 3014 18
AuWaIuNId @5y AYINIURITIAN 500.00 39,199.44
30/Jun/17 3015 9
oT
Aonssel  fuendu AsIniinouaaWilea 3,750.00 35,449.44
30/Jun/17 3016 9 - - ( -
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen QOil back kj wage tax office
Aossel  fuendu (i} @ ANLREaARIUNRY 2,700.00 32,749.44
30/Jun/17 3017 9 - = -
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Cen ahzed wage cleaning
A 1 ny ia (Ta)\ lerd39AuEIY 12,000.00 | 20,749.44
30/Jun/17 3018 17
Gardener fee
02359 |mauasiia Usylwg SudusaAdIunRINULRUTA  142/171 1,000.00 21,749.44
30/Jun/17 3021 a
Khun.Aorathai Praprai Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/171
02360 |meuasiia Uselng Sudusununudannuiny  142/171 300.00 22,049.44
30/Jun/17 3022 k —
Khun.Aorathai Praprai Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
02361 [1BHW Aufud Aufwudurivneed [Sulduaardiunantinuian?  142/131 1,000.00 23,049.44
30/Jun/17 3023 a — "
Kimmin Independent Trading Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/131
02363 |meuviwflel waINa9 Suduaadidiunartinuauin  142/121 2,000.00 25,049.44
30/Jun/17 3025 a
Khun.Thasanee Tangthong Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/121
02364 |uw&1D nuazun Heudey SudusaAdIunRINULRUTA  142/109 3,000.00 28,049.44
30/Jun/17 3026 a
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/109
28,049.44
Balance on 1-30 June 2017 136,915.44 108,866.00
ganduaddanasiui 1-30 Aquneiu 2560 28,049.44 Checked

)

Prepare by/ Yavinlne
Fui
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